
  Model/Model Year

January February March

  Baron

  Pro V (1975/2075/2175 & 2075 Bass)

  Tyee

  Fiberglass

  Pro V (1875 & 1875 Bass)

  Pro Guide (2075)

  Impact & Impact XS

  Crossover XS

  Fury XL*
  Rebel XS*

  Sport Angler

  Pro Guide (1675/1775/1875)

  Alaskan

  Renegade
  Rebel (1600)
  Fury (1400/1600)  

  

2016/2017 2018 2016/2017 2018 2016/2017 2018

$2,500

$1,200

$1,000

$1,000

$750

$300

$1,750

$900

$750

$750

$550

$200

$2,500

$900

$700

$1,000

$500

$300

$1,750

$700

$500

$750

$400

$200

$1,750

$1,100

$900

$750

$700

$300

$2,500

$1,500

$1,200

$1,000

$900

$400

$2,500
Save up to

All dollar values are USD. Participating dealers are responsible for a portion of the rebate,  
and may affect final negotiated price. Dealer sets actual price. Prices may vary by dealer.  
Offer expires 3/31/18. See dealer for further details.

*Includes Free Standard Travel Cover
1625 Fury XL & 1650/1750 Rebel XS
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