

	January		February		March	
Model/Model Year	2016/2017	2018	2016/2017	2018	2016/2017	2018
Baron	\$2,500	\$1,750	\$2,500	\$1,750	\$2,500	\$1,750
Pro V (1975/2075/2175 & 2075 Bass) Tyee Fiberglass	\$1,500	\$1,100	\$1,200	\$900	\$900	\$700
Pro V (1875 & 1875 Bass) Pro Guide (2075) Impact & Impact XS Crossover XS	\$1,200	\$900	\$1,000	\$750	\$700	\$500
Fury XL* Rebel XS*	\$1,000	\$750	\$1,000	\$750	\$1,000	\$750
Sport Angler Pro Guide (1675/1775/1875) Alaskan	\$900	\$700	\$750	\$550	\$500	\$400
Renegade Rebel (1600) Fury (1400/1600)	\$400	\$300	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$200

***Includes Free Standard Travel Cover** 1625 Fury XL & 1650/1750 Rebel XS

All dollar values are USD. Participating dealers are responsible for a portion of the rebate, and may affect final negotiated price. Dealer sets actual price. Prices may vary by dealer. Offer expires 3/31/18. See dealer for further details.



LUNDBOATS.COM